AVENUE

EST.20109

While we offer menu items that cater for individual dietary requirements and all care
is given, we cannot guarantee that they will be completely free of allergens.



wadly

GARLIC BREAD
Grilled split loaf, garlic and herb

LOADED CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Grilled sliced loaf, topped with cheese and garlic

BRUSCHETTA

Char grilled Pani de Casa with tomato, onion, basil, cracked
pepper and sea salt with a drizzle of olive oil and balsamic
reduction

LEMON PEPPER SQUID

Sweet lime and chilli dip

SPICY CHICKEN BITES

Crumbed chicken, honey mustard ranch

THAI CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS (4)

Lemongrass and coconut dip

STEAKHOUSE FRIES

With sea salt and sauce

BATTERED WEDGES

Sweet chilli and sour cream

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (3)

Steamed rice, spicy peanut satay sauce and salad

SPICY PULLED PORK NACHOS

Pico de Gallo, avocado, sour cream, toasted corn chips
topped with grilled cheese

12

14

16

16

17

1

18

24

= gluten free = vegetarian

NM

10.5

13.5

15.5

17.5

17.5

18.5

10.5

12.5

19.5

25.5

= vegen



W% M NM

THE AVENUE POKE BOWL 22 23.5

Roasted pumpkin, apple, pickled onion, quinoa, pistachio,
cranberries, crisp salad and grilled halloumi with a drizzle of
honey and ginger dressing

CHICKEN COB 23 245

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, avocado, egg, corn and tomato
served with an avocado ranch dressing

.

PANKO CRUMBED SCHNITZEL 21 225

With steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy

BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI 24 25.5
Steakhouse fries, house salad and tartare sauce
BRAISED LAMB SHANK 28 29.5

Slow cooked with tomato and roasted vegetables, fresh
thyme, red wine sauce and mashed potato

VEGETABLE COCONUT CURRY 22 23.5

Indian style creamy curry with a mix of vegetables and chilli,
turmeric, fried okra and coconut served with grilled naan
and raita

SALMON 36 375

Pan seared with roasted vegetables, Italian herbs, seeded
mustard dressing, potato puree and broccolini

ROAST OF THE DAY 22 23.5

With roasted herbed potatoes, honey glazed carrots, peas
and gravy (Available Fri-Sun)

HONEY & LEMON GLAZED ROASTED CHICKEN 29 30.5

1/2 chicken, slow roasted and finished on the char grill,
glazed with honey and lemon, served with chips and salad

= gluten free = vegetarian = vegen



200G RUMP

Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy

250G SCOTCH FILLET

Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy

%2 KILO T BONE

Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy

PORK CHOP W/ SPANISH CHORIZO

Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy

FREE
Gravy / pepper / mushroom / Diane

(81 additional sauce)
Hollandaise / jus / garlic cream / mustard

SIDES

s

SPICY PRAWN

26

38

48

34

25

Roasted cherry tomato, garlic and chilli, parsley and prawns

CREAMY BOSCAIOLA

Sautéed smoked ham and Swiss brown mushrooms in a

22

creamy white white and garlic sauce topped with cracked

pepper and Parmesan

PESTO GNOCCHI

19

Creamy pesto, basil and spinach, potato gnocchi, Parmesan

= gluten free

= vegetarian

NM

27.5

39.5

49.5

35.5

26.6

23.5

20.5

= vegen



VZZA 10" rusTIC PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS 21
Smokey BBQ base, pork belly, sausage, smoked ham and

spicy salami

BIANCA 18

Creamy garlic, mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan, fresh basil and
rosemary

7“’/‘/ 7~ SERVED W/ FRIES

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 19

Grilled beef, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, gherkin and
chipotle mayo in a toasted milk bun

BLACK PANTHER 19.5
Crispy cajun chicken, lettuce and tomato, jalapefio mayo and
cheese in a toasted charcoal bun

GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH 22
Char grilled rostbiff’ cut, English mustard, BBQ sauce,

bacon, caramelised onion, cheese, rocket and cracked

pepper in a toasted panini

VEG BURGER 19

Grilled veg patty, apple and basil slaw, avocado, plant based
mayo in a toasted potato bun

*NOT served separately = gluten free = vegetarian

NM

22.5

19.5

20.5

21

23.5

20.5

= vegen



¢
SAUSAGE, MASH, PEAS & GRAVY (1)

BATTERED OR GRILLED cr FISH

Barramundi fillet with chips, salad and tartare sauce

SCHNITZEL

Served with chips and salad

SMALL PARMI

Topped with Napoli sauce and grilled cheese, served with
chips and salad

SMALL ROAST

Served with roasted herbed potatoes, honey glazed carrots,

peas and gravy (Available Fri-Sun)

L4417

FISH FINGERS
Crumbed fish with chips

BEEF CHIPOLATA
Chips and gravy

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Chips and sauce

MEATBALL PASTA

Meatballs served in Napoli sauce with spaghetti

16

15

14.5

15.5

16.5

= gluten free = vegetarian

NM

17.5

16.5

16

17

18

= vegen



