

Greads	M	NM
GARLIC BREAD V Grilled split loaf, garlic and herb	9	10.5
LOADED CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V  Grilled sliced loaf, topped with cheese and garlic  Add bacon \$3 \cdot Add jalapeños \$3	12	13.5
BRUSCHETTA v Char grilled Pani de Casa with tomato, onion, basil, cracked pepper and sea salt with a drizzle of olive oil and balsamic reduction Add parmesan \$1	14	15.5
Snacks LEMON PEPPER SQUID	16	17.5
Sweet lime and chilli dip	10	17.5
SPICY CHICKEN BITES Crumbed chicken, honey mustard ranch	16	17.5
THAI CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS (4) Lemongrass and coconut dip	17	18.5
STEAKHOUSE FRIES v/GF With sea salt and sauce	9	10.5
BATTERED WEDGES v/GF Sweet chilli and sour cream	11	12.5
Top fries or wedges w/ cheese & bacon or cheese, bacon and jalapeños – \$5		
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (3) GF Steamed rice, spicy peanut satay sauce and salad	18	19.5
SPICY PULLED PORK NACHOS Pico de Gallo, avocado, sour cream, toasted corn chips topped with grilled cheese	24	25.5

Salad Bowls	М	NM
THE AVENUE POKE BOWL V  Roasted pumpkin, apple, pickled onion, quinoa, pistachio, cranberries, crisp salad and grilled halloumi with a drizzle of honey and ginger dressing  Add chicken \$7 * Add prawns \$8 * Add grilled salmon 100g \$9	22	23.5
CHICKEN COB GF Grilled chicken breast, bacon, avocado, egg, corn and tomato served with an avocado ranch dressing	23	24.5
Mains		
PANKO CRUMBED SCHNITZEL  With steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy  Add parmi \$6 · Add creamy prawn \$9 · Add chilli prawn \$9  Add spicy mexican pulled pork \$6	21	22.5
BATTERED OR GRILLED GF BARRAMUNDI Steakhouse fries, house salad and tartare sauce	24	25.5
BRAISED LAMB SHANK Slow cooked with tomato and roasted vegetables, fresh thyme, red wine sauce and mashed potato	28	29.5
VEGETABLE COCONUT CURRY V  Indian style creamy curry with a mix of vegetables and chilli, turmeric, fried okra and coconut served with grilled naan and raita  Add chicken \$7 * Add prawns \$8 * Add barramundi \$6	22	23.5
SALMON GF Pan seared with roasted vegetables, Italian herbs, seeded mustard dressing, potato puree and broccolini	36	37.5
ROAST OF THE DAY GF With roasted herbed potatoes, honey glazed carrots, peas and gravy (Available Fri-Sun)	22	23.5
HONEY & LEMON GLAZED ROASTED CHICKEN 1/2 chicken, slow roasted and finished on the char grill, glazed with honey and lemon, served with chips and salad	29	30.5

Char Grill	М	NM
200G RUMP	26	27.5
Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy		
250G SCOTCH FILLET	38	39.5
Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy		
½ KILO T BONE	48	49.5
Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy		
PORK CHOP W/ SPANISH CHORIZO	34	35.5
Served with steakhouse fries, house salad and gravy		
Add creamy prawns \$9		

Add creamy prawns \$9 Add chilli prawns \$9 Add onion rings \$5 Add grilled Spanish chorizo \$5

Swap any house salad for slaw: FREE

Inc 1 free sauce: Gravy / pepper / mushroom / Diane (\$1 additional sauce)
\$1 sauces: Hollandaise / jus / garlic cream / mustard

### SIDES

Add mash \$6 · Add roasted veg \$5 · Add broccolini \$4

# Pastas

İ			
	SPICY PRAWN	25	26.6
	Roasted cherry tomato, garlic and chilli, parsley and prawns Add parmesan \$1		
	CREAMY BOSCAIOLA	22	23.5
	Sautéed smoked ham and Swiss brown mushrooms in a creamy white white and garlic sauce topped with cracked pepper and Parmesan		
	PESTO GNOCCHI V	19	20.5
	Creamy pesto, basil and spinach, potato gnocchi, Parmesan		
	Extra parmesan – \$1		

M NM

MEAT LOVERS

Smokey BBQ base, pork belly, sausage, smoked ham and spicy salami

BIANCA V

Creamy garlic, mozzarella, ricotta, parmesan, fresh basil and rosemary

Add ham \$4 \cdot Add grilled chicken \$7 \cdot Add grilled prawns \$8

Howgers served W/ FRIES

### CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER

19 20.5

Grilled beef, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, gherkin and chipotle mayo in a toasted milk bun

Add extra patty and cheese - \$5.50\*

### **BLACK PANTHER**

19.5 21

Crispy cajun chicken, lettuce and tomato, jalapeño mayo and cheese in a toasted charcoal bun

## **GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH**

22 23.5

Char grilled 'rostbiff' cut, English mustard, BBQ sauce, bacon, caramelised onion, cheese, rocket and cracked pepper in a toasted panini

### **VEG BURGER VGN/V**

19 20.5

Grilled veg patty, apple and basil slaw, avocado, plant based mayo in a toasted potato bun

Add grilled bacon \$3 · Add onion rings \$5 · Add fried egg \$4

Small Appetites	M	NM
SAUSAGE, MASH, PEAS & GRAVY (1) Add 1 sausage \$3.5	16	17.5
BATTERED OR GRILLED GF FISH  Barramundi fillet with chips, salad and tartare sauce	15	16.5
SCHNITZEL Served with chips and salad	14.5	16
SMALL PARMI Topped with Napoli sauce and grilled cheese, served with chips and salad	15.5	17
SMALL ROAST GF Served with roasted herbed potatoes, honey glazed carrots, peas and gravy (Available Fri-Sun)	16.5	18

Cids - 5/2

# **FISH FINGERS**

Crumbed fish with chips

# **BEEF CHIPOLATA**

Chips and gravy

# **CHICKEN NUGGETS**

Chips and sauce

# **MEATBALL PASTA**

Meatballs served in Napoli sauce with spaghetti

Add parmesan \$1